
 

 

ST. TERESA OF CALCUTTA EDUCATION CENTER 

PARISH RELIGIOUS EDUCATION PROGRAM 

CLASS SCHEDULE  

2025-2026 

stcprep@stteresacalcutta.com  

 
 

SESSIONS 

Sunday (9:00 to 10:15am) Levels Kindergarten to 6  

Monday (6:30 to 7:45pm) Levels 1 to 6, Special Needs, Foundations      

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

Week 1: 

Sunday, Sept. 14    Class Meet and Greet – Parent(s) only, attendance taken    

Monday, Sept. 15    Class Meet and Greet – Parent(s) only, attendance taken    

 

Week 2: 

Sunday, Sept. 21     First Semester begins Class Lesson 1    Fr. Jeff, meeting with Parent(s) 10am 

Monday, Sept. 22    First Semester begins Class  Lesson 1    Fr. Jeff, meeting with Parent(s) 7:30pm 

           

Week 3: 

Sunday, Sept. 28                  Class Lesson 2 and 21     

Monday, Sept. 29    Class Lesson 2 and 21    

 

Week 4: 

Sunday, Oct.  5     Class Lesson 3     

Monday, Oct. 6     Class Lesson 3     

 

Week 5: 

Sunday, Oct. 12                  Class Lesson 4   Levels 4 and 6 parents bring to the 9am Mass  

Monday, Oct. 13            Class  Lesson 4   Levels 3 to 6 Catechists bring to Church 6:45pm 

 

Week 6: 

Sunday, Oct. 19           Class    Lesson 5  

Monday, Oct. 20         Class    Lesson 5    

          

 

Week 7: 

Sunday, Oct. 26     Class   Lesson 6    Rosary led by Level 6 – Education Center 

Monday, Oct. 27             Class   Lesson 6     Rosary led by Level 6 – Church 

 
**Daylight Savings Time, Sunday, Nov. 2, 2025 

 
Week 8: 

Sunday, Nov. 2           Class Lesson 7 and 22   

Monday, Nov. 3    Class Lesson 7 and 22 

 

Week 9: 

Sunday, Nov. 9                                       Class  Lesson 8   Levels 3 and 5 parents bring to the 9am Mass  

Monday, Nov. 10    Class Lesson 8   Levels 3 to 6 Catechists bring to Church 6:45pm 

 

Week 10: 

Sunday, Nov. 16    Class     Lesson 9    

Monday, Nov. 17    Class     Lesson 9     
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Week 11: 

Sunday, Nov. 23          No Class – Thanksgiving Season 

Monday, Nov. 24        No Class – Thanksgiving Season 

       

Week 12:          

Sunday, Nov. 30      First Sunday of Advent No Class – Thanksgiving Season    

Monday, Dec. 1                Class Lesson 10 and 23 

        

Week 13: 

Sunday, Dec. 7     Second Sunday of Advent Class  Lesson 10 and 23       

Monday, Dec. 8    Immaculate Conception Holy Day of Obligation (Catechists bring students to 7pm Mass) 

    

Week 14: 

Sunday, Dec. 14     Third Sunday of Advent Class  Lesson 11 and 24 (First Semester ends) 

Monday, Dec. 15 Children’s Penance Service   Class  Lesson 11 and 24 (Levels 3 to 6, Sunday session invited) 

        

Week 15: 

Sunday, Dec. 21     Fourth Sunday of Advent No Class – Christmas Season   

Monday, Dec. 22    No Class – Christmas Season 

 

Week 16: 

Sunday, Dec. 28     No Class – Christmas Season 

Monday, Dec. 29    No Class – Christmas Season 

 

Week 17: 

Sunday, Jan. 4     Second Semester begins          Class  Lesson 12  

Monday, Jan. 5    Second Semester begins          Class  Lesson 12  

        

Week 18: 

Sunday, Jan.11       Class Lesson 13 Levels 4 and 6 parents bring to the 9am Mass 

Monday, Jan.12     Class Lesson 13   

 

Week 19: 

Sunday, Jan. 18     Class Lesson 14  

Monday, Jan. 19    No Class – Martin Luther King Jr.  

 

Week 20: 

Sunday, Jan. 25     No Class   

Monday, Jan. 26                 Class  Lesson 14  

 

Week 21: 

Sunday, Feb. 1             Class Lesson 15  

Monday, Feb. 2     Class Lesson 15  
 

Week 22: 

Sunday, Feb. 8             Class Lesson 25 Kid Talk, Child Abuse Prevention Lesson 

Monday, Feb. 9     Class  Lesson 25 Kid Talk, Child Abuse Prevention Lesson 

 

Week 23: 

Sunday, Feb. 15           No Class    

Monday, Feb. 16    No Class – Presidents’ Day 

 

Wednesday, February 18, 2026                          Ash Wednesday 

 

Friday, February 20, 2026   Stations of the Cross 7pm – Church 

 

 

 

 



 

Week 24: 

Sunday, Feb. 22       First Sunday of Lent    Class Lesson 16  

Monday, Feb. 23                  Class Lesson 16 

 

Week 25:   

Sunday, Mar. 1       Second Sunday of Lent Class Lesson 17   

Monday, Mar. 2          Class Lesson 17 

 

**Daylight Savings Time, Sunday, Mar. 8, 2026 

             

Week 26: 

Sunday, Mar. 8        Third Sunday of Lent        Class Lesson 18 Levels 3 and 5 parents bring to the 9am Mass 

Monday, Mar.9  Children’s Penance Service  Class  Lesson 18 (Levels 3 to 6, Sunday session invited)    

 

March 13, 2026      Registration begins for school year 2026-2027 
                    

Week 27: 

Sunday, Mar. 15     Fourth Sunday of Lent    Class Lesson 19 and 26 

Monday, Mar. 16      Class Lesson 19 and 26 

 

Saturday, March 21, 2026    Sacrament of First Reconciliation – 10:00am 
 

Week 28: 

Sunday, Mar. 22     Fifth Sunday of Lent  Class   Lesson 27   Rosary led by Level 5 – Education Center 

Monday, Mar. 23    Class   Lesson 27   Rosary led by Level 5 – Church 
 

Saturday, March 28, 2026                            Sacrament of Confirmation 10am 
  

Week 29: 

Sunday, Mar. 29           No Class – Easter Season (Palm Sunday)       

Monday, Mar. 30     No Class – Easter Season   

 

April 2            Holy Thursday             Mass of the Last Supper  

April 3    Good Friday                  Passion of the Lord  

April 4           Holy Saturday              Easter Vigil Mass 

 

Week 30: 

Sunday, Apr. 5              Easter                       No Class – Easter Season 

Monday, Apr. 6      No Class – Easter Season 

 

Week 31: 

Sunday, Apr. 12     Class    Lesson 20  

Monday, Apr. 13     Class    Lesson 20 

 

Week 32: 

Sunday, Apr. 19                       Class   Lesson 28 

Monday, Apr. 20     Class   Lesson 28 

 

Saturday, April 25, 2026    Sacrament of First Eucharist 11:00am 

 

Saturday, May 2, 2026    Sacrament of First Eucharist 11:00am 

 

Sunday, May 10, 2026        May Crowning  10:30am Mass (First Communicants) 

 

 

Updated 7/17/25 


